

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No. 2 has been accepted and authorized on <u>10-02-23</u> by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No. <u>2023-948-10-02</u>, to be effective on 10/1/2023.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE

Thead	Andreson	
(Print Nar	ne)	

TITLE: <u>Fire Chief</u> DATE: <u>8/23/2023</u>

DocuSigned by:
Michelle Charnoski
SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB (Print Name)

TITLE:	Purchasing Agent
DATE:	10/18/2023

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-483-05-24

Amendment	No. 1	Court Order No.	2022-926-09-19	Summary	Renewal
Amendment	No. 2	Court Order No.	 2023-948-10-02	Summary	Agreement extended